
            2024  Tournament Schedule(Updated April 16, 2024)
# Month Date Day Time RB's Course Format

1 Apr 1
1 Apr 8 Monday 10:00 yes Temple Hills stroke play
2 Apr 15 Monday 8:30 no Two Rivers stroke play
3 Apr 22 Monday 9:00 yes The Legacy stroke play
4 Apr 29 Monday 9:00 yes Nashville National team event / lunch

5 May 6 Monday 8:30 no Ted Rhodes stroke play
6 May 13 Monday 9:30 yes Rolling Hills stroke play
7 May(NEW) 20 Monday 10:00 yes Blue Grass stroke play
 Canceled  Tuesday 9:30 no Swan Lake stroke play

8 Jun 4 Tuesday 8:30 yes The Legacy stroke play
9 Jun 11 Tuesday 8:00 yes Country Hills team event /lunch

10 Jun 18 Tuesday 8:30 yes Cedar Crest stroke play
11 Jun 25 Tuesday 8:30 yes Greystone stroke play

Jul open
12 Jul 8 Monday 9:00 yes Five Oaks stroke play
13 Jul 15 Monday 9:00 yes Crosswinds stroke play
14 Jul 22 Monday 8:30 yes Pine Creek stroke play
15 Jul 30 Tuesday 8:30 no Oak Hills ryder cup?
16 Aug 5 Monday 8:00 yes Long Hollow team event/lumch
17 Aug 12 Monday 9:00 no Harpeth Hills stroke play
18 Aug 19 Monday 8:30 no Nashboro stroke play
19 Aug 26 Monday 9:30 yes Temple Hills stroke play

Sep 2 open
20 Sep 10 Tuesday 8:30 yes Country Creek stroke play championship
21 Sep 16 Monday 8:30 no Two Rivers stroke play championship
22 Sep 24 Tuesday 8:00 yes Country Hills stroke play
23 Sep 30 Monday 9:00 yes Henry Horton stroke play
24 Oct 7 Monday 8:00 no McCabe stroke play
25 Oct 15 Tuesday 8:30 yes Greystone stroke play
26 Oct 22 Tuesday 9:00 yes The Legacy stroke play

27 Oct 28 Monday 8:30 yes Smyrna stroke play
**Indicates TWO Round Club Championship

 RB's = Range Balls

*Team events will have a league meeting after competition

4/26/2024


